Ball Allocation Tuesday 16th January Individual Stableford

Position Player
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Peter MILLS
Neil SCOTT
Peter MILLER
Doug FORD

Christopher CUMMING

Gary MCKIBBIN
Danny WINTER
Marius RAUTENBACH
Marius RAUTENBACH
Robert HUDSON
Steven FRAME

Gary COLEMAN
Geoffrey KYRWOOD
Richard ENGLISH
Kenneth STRATTON
Jarred MILLER

Paul DEWILDT
Philip MANNIX
Gary BRACK

Bruce AVERY
Jeffrey PARKER
David MAGIN
Michael WATERSON
Kelvyn SKENE

Colin SYKES

Barry MILLS
Gregory EDWARDS
Neville POWER
Russel GILL

Max MORONEY
Glen WATTY

Blake DICKSON
Jason REES

Alex MACKENZIE
Ralph STEEDMAN
Paul BLEAKNEY
John DUCLOS

Peter SEKULICH
Dean NELSON
Raymond BENNETT
Allan PAYNE

Member
11463
22862
6140
22138
23616
17691
15571
16206
16206
16037
23117
12626
15315
Visitor
15506
1200
21802
15344
3783
2512
7447
17746
15277
8573
1404
19402
17150
15430
23340
Visitor
20482
Visitor
21882
10884
8088
21532
8911
Visitor
Visitor
22935
6664
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Ball Allocation
Winner
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
N.T.P.

Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation
Ball Allocation

Gross
68
73
98

102
95
90
81
73
73
82
89
72
79
80
88
77
96
89
95
71
82
82
97
87
88
86
92
79
94
87
98
86
88
88
96
80
97

100
89
98
73

Nett
42
39
38
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37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
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31
31



41
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Wade DALEY

Gerry D'ARCY
Craig ROBINSON
John WATKINS
Wayne FORSYTH
Keith MCMAH
Robert NELSON
Mathew LANFRANCHI
Helen WINTER
Simon STEVENS
Gary EVANS

Jai WEBSTER
Terence KYRWOOD
John SOUTH
Robert WEBBER
Rob MACKAY

lan TAYLOR

Paul MASTERSON
David NEWMAN
John SMITH

Jarrod WOODGER
Stephen FORD
Keith HOWARD
Wayne OSBORNE
David HOGG
Michael FORRESTER
Jeffery LAUFF

Brett DALY

Brian MANNIX
John HOGAN
Mathew JESSUP
Christopher POTTS
Neville FRANKS
Christian OSTENFELD
Donald MOORE
Barrie BISHOP
Jackson COUPER
Brian DOUGLAS

Visitor
3768
9002
16644
10039
5147
1493
16265
15551
20399
Visitor
Visitor
15633
10001
11826
21040
9368
22963
Visitor
15489
10245
8642
13335
Visitor
20627
11992
15167
18250
15307
Visitor
20982
8650
4515
3332
635
9427
Visitor
24276

91
81
82
89
91
94
97
84
91
98
91
85
79
92
83
93
93
73
72
90
101
75
91
81
103
60
101
97
85
72
90
73
81
85
79
92
112
103
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30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
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25
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19



